April 04, 2025

Team

Gons and Friends

Big Balls Tiny Digs
Mountain Dew, Blocks,
Battlestar Galactica
Riffner

Beers, Blocks, Battlestar
Galactica

Ass and Hitties

Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll
Net Knockers 2

Soft dumps in the corner
DFWAI 2
Consensual Sets
Jellyfish Jammers

Are You Ready For It? ...
Just setting in

DFWAI 1

Hair Loss Survivor

OMG SETBRO

Standings

WeMi4ds - Winter 25

Won
8
7
6

(o]

FRPPRPRNMNNAANSIDNSLNDRLNO

Lost
0
1
1

N

N~NNOO OSSO

Win %o
1.000
.875
.857

.750
.750

.625
571
.500
.500
.500
.500
.286
.250
.143
.125
.125
.125

GF
20
20
16

18
16

11
12
13
13
11

o 01NN 00N

GA

IN

o

13

11
11
13
15
14
16
14
17
19
19

Page 1 of 1



