Standings

WeMi4s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Gons and Friends	8	0	1.000	20	4
Big Balls Tiny Digs	7	1	.875	20	4
Mountain Dew, Blocks,	6	1	.857	16	5
Battlestar Galactica					
Riffner	6	2	.750	18	6
Beers, Blocks, Battlestar	6	2	.750	16	8
Galactica					
Ass and Hitties	5	3	.625	11	13
Sets, Digs, and Block & Roll	4	3	.571	12	9
Net Knockers 2	4	4	.500	13	11
Soft dumps in the corner	4	4	.500	13	11
DFWAI 2	4	4	.500	11	13
Consensual Sets	4	4	.500	9	15
Jellyfish Jammers	2	5	.286	7	14
Are You Ready For It?	2	6	.250	8	16
Just setting in	1	6	.143	7	14
DFWAI 1	1	7	.125	7	17
Hair Loss Survivor	1	7	.125	5	19
OMG SETBRO	1	7	.125	5	19

April 04, 2025 Page 1 of 1